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      "SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                      MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN
                              August 26, 2013
                           JUNIOR HIGH BOYS - 3K
   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    90  Moorhead                  (  12:57.4  1:04:46.8   1:41.9)
========================================
  1      4  Noah Melton 8            11:45.1
  2     17  Austin Gruenberg 8       12:57.2
  3     20  Andrew Franklin 8        13:10.6
  4     24  Reid Cirks 8             13:26.9
  5     25  Taylor Collins 8         13:27.0
  6   ( 28) Jonathan Overby 8        13:35.6
  7   ( 37) Oliver Borchers-Willia 8   14:10.1

  2.    91  Willmar                   (  12:53.4  1:04:26.8   3:41.3)
========================================
  1      3  Harley Anez 7            11:40.5
  2      9  Kyle Knofczynski 8       12:07.8
  3     12  Cael Carlson 7           12:19.4
  4     18  Jared Ruter 8            12:57.3
  5     49  Elijah Engle 9           15:21.8
  6   ( 50) James McCormack 6        15:26.9
  7   ( 51) Josh Payne 6             15:30.4

  3.   100  Perham                    (  12:56.0  1:04:39.6   3:03.7)
========================================
  1      2  Carson Speicher 8        11:20.1
  2      7  Aaron Wegsheid 8         11:55.9
  3     16  Elliot Werner 12         12:53.4
  4     36  Dylan Fudge 7            14:06.4
  5     39  Nick Lund 7              14:23.8
  6   ( 40) Aaron Solberg 9          14:31.6
  7   ( 41) Matthew Stoll 10         14:39.1

  4.   101  Roseau                    (  12:57.6  1:04:47.6   2:18.8)
========================================
  1      1  Brett Erickson 8         11:20.1
  2     14  Gabe Gracza 8            12:39.0
  3     27  Oliver Lee 7             13:33.0
  4     29  Eric Laznicka 7          13:36.6
  5     30  Ethan Johnson 7          13:38.9
  6   ( 45) Tevor Olsen 7            15:00.0
  7   ( 46) Joshua Olson 7           15:01.7

  5.   103  Thief River Falls         (  13:06.9  1:05:34.2   1:40.8)
========================================
  1     10  Sam Mosbeck 9            12:13.4
  2     15  Cooper Storvig 9         12:43.9
  3     21  Tayton Zutz 9            13:17.2



8/26/13 4:35 PMplain-text results

Page 2 of 4http://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=34368

  4     23  Tyler Sele 9             13:25.5
  5     34  Tucker Skime 6           13:54.2
  6   ( 42) Jacob Daris 6            14:40.5
  7   ( 52) Micah Deboer 6           15:59.3

  6.   105  Bemidji                   (  13:06.0  1:05:30.0   2:24.0)
========================================
  1      5  Gage Mostad 6            11:52.8
  2      8  Timothy Youso 8          12:03.8
  3     19  Riley Berg 7             13:10.3
  4     35  Luc Berard 8             14:06.3
  5     38  Hunter Schoenborn 8      14:16.8
  6   ( 43) Ethan Kesler 7           14:41.1
  7   ( 47) Evan Frenzel 7           15:13.8

  7.   124  Fergus Falls              (  13:20.7  1:06:43.2   1:25.4)
========================================
  1     13  Tommy Bowman 8           12:23.8
  2     22  Titus Seland 7           13:18.0
  3     26  Hunter Eldien 8          13:27.9
  4     31  Andrew Sillerud 7        13:44.3
  5     32  Peter Anderson 8         13:49.2
  6   ( 33) Ben Nuss 8               13:49.8
  7   ( 48) Will Prody 7             15:16.2

  8.   168  Hawley                    (  14:30.4  1:12:31.8   5:29.9)
========================================
  1      6  Dawson Herauf 9          11:53.7
  2     11  Satchel Tickel 8         12:16.1
  3     44  Oliver Defelici 8        14:41.9
  4     53  Carter Tickel 7          16:16.5
  5     54  George Pasche 7          17:23.6
  6   ( 55) Solomon Carlson 9        19:58.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace     
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/12    692 Brett Erickson        8   Roseau                    11:20.1  6:05 
    2   1/14    755 Carson Speicher       8   Perham                    11:20.1  6:05 
    3   1/12    732 Harley Anez           7   Willmar                   11:40.5  6:16 
    4   1/18    628 Noah Melton           8   Moorhead                  11:45.1  6:19 
    5   1/13    520 Gage Mostad           6   Bemidji                   11:52.8  6:23 
    6   1/6     591 Dawson Herauf         9   Hawley                    11:53.7  6:23 
    7   2/14    752 Aaron Wegsheid        8   Perham                    11:55.9  6:25 
    8   2/13    540 Timothy Youso         8   Bemidji                   12:03.8  6:29 
    9   2/12    730 Kyle Knofczynski      8   Willmar                   12:07.8  6:31 
   10   1/9     789 Sam Mosbeck           9   Thief River Falls         12:13.4  6:34 
   11   2/6     600 Satchel Tickel        8   Hawley                    12:16.1  6:35 
   12   3/12    500 Cael Carlson          7   Willmar                   12:19.4  6:37 
   13   1/15    553 Tommy Bowman          8   Fergus Falls              12:23.8  6:39 
   14   2/12    695 Gabe Gracza           8   Roseau                    12:39.0  6:48 
   15   1/3     551 Dan Wilson            8   DGF                       12:42.7  6:50 
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   16   2/9     787 Cooper Storvig        9   Thief River Falls         12:43.9  6:50 
   17   3/14    687 Elliot Werner         12  Perham                    12:53.4  6:55 
   18   2/18    615 Austin Gruenberg      8   Moorhead                  12:57.2  6:57 
   19   4/12    731 Jared Ruter           8   Willmar                   12:57.3  6:57 
   20   3/13    505 Riley Berg            7   Bemidji                   13:10.3  7:04 
   21   3/18    611 Andrew Franklin       8   Moorhead                  13:10.6  7:05 
   22   3/9     788 Tayton Zutz           9   Thief River Falls         13:17.2  7:08 
   23   2/15    577 Titus Seland          7   Fergus Falls              13:18.0  7:09 
   24   4/9     791 Tyler Sele            9   Thief River Falls         13:25.5  7:13 
   25   4/18    606 Reid Cirks            8   Moorhead                  13:26.9  7:13 
   26   5/18    607 Taylor Collins        8   Moorhead                  13:27.0  7:13 
   27   3/15    560 Hunter Eldien         8   Fergus Falls              13:27.9  7:14 
   28   3/12    704 Oliver Lee            7   Roseau                    13:33.0  7:17 
   29   6/18    633 Jonathan Overby       8   Moorhead                  13:35.6  7:18 
   30   4/12    703 Eric Laznicka         7   Roseau                    13:36.6  7:19 
   31   5/12    699 Ethan Johnson         7   Roseau                    13:38.9  7:20 
   32   4/15    579 Andrew Sillerud       7   Fergus Falls              13:44.3  7:23 
   33   5/15    552 Peter Anderson        8   Fergus Falls              13:49.2  7:25 
   34   6/15    571 Ben Nuss              8   Fergus Falls              13:49.8  7:26 
   35   5/9     812 Tucker Skime          6   Thief River Falls         13:54.2  7:28 
   36   4/13    503 Luc Berard            8   Bemidji                   14:06.3  7:34 
   37   4/14    762 Dylan Fudge           7   Perham                    14:06.4  7:35 
   38   7/18    605 Oliver Borchers-Willi 8   Moorhead                  14:10.1  7:37 
   39   5/13    532 Hunter Schoenborn     8   Bemidji                   14:16.8  7:40 
   40   5/14    753 Nick Lund             7   Perham                    14:23.8  7:44 
   41   1/2     799 Austin Simpson        8   Pelican Rapids            14:24.5  7:44 
   42   8/18    623 Parker Larson         8   Moorhead                  14:30.9  7:48 
   43   6/14    682 Aaron Solberg         9   Perham                    14:31.6  7:48 
   44   7/14    683 Matthew Stoll         10  Perham                    14:39.1  7:52 
   45   6/9     813 Jacob Daris           6   Thief River Falls         14:40.5  7:53 
   46   6/13    518 Ethan Kesler          7   Bemidji                   14:41.1  7:53 
   47   3/6     589 Oliver Defelici       8   Hawley                    14:41.9  7:54 
   48   8/14    757 Eli Roe               7   Perham                    14:47.1  7:56 
   49   9/18    604 Ian Barrera           7   Moorhead                  14:50.8  7:58 
   50  10/18    646 Hunter Wollschlager   8   Moorhead                  14:52.8  7:59 
   51   9/14    759 Kevin Swanson         7   Perham                    14:55.7  8:01 
   52   6/12    708 Tevor Olsen           7   Roseau                    15:00.0  8:03 
   53  11/18    614 Joshua Gingerich      7   Moorhead                  15:01.1  8:04 
   54   7/12    711 Joshua Olson          7   Roseau                    15:01.7  8:04 
   55  10/14    758 Jeff Karels           7   Perham                    15:10.7  8:09 
   56   2/3     541 Cameron Ash           8   DGF                       15:12.1  8:10 
   57   7/13    511 Evan Frenzel          7   Bemidji                   15:13.8  8:11 
   58   7/15    572 Will Prody            7   Fergus Falls              15:16.2  8:12 
   59   8/15    557 Caleb Danielson       7   Fergus Falls              15:18.7  8:13 
   60   5/12    719 Elijah Engle          9   Willmar                   15:21.8  8:15 
   61   9/15    554 Max Brinkman          8   Fergus Falls              15:25.4  8:17 
   62   6/12    817 James McCormack       6   Willmar                   15:26.9  8:18 
   63  12/18    639 Shane Steiner         7   Moorhead                  15:28.6  8:19 
   64   7/12    740 Josh Payne            6   Willmar                   15:30.4  8:20 
   65   8/12    818 Jesse Larson          6   Willmar                   15:33.5  8:21 
   66  13/18    629 Kaden Moszer          7   Moorhead                  15:33.6  8:21 
   67   8/12    694 Zach Fevold           8   Roseau                    15:34.5  8:22 
   68  10/15    562 Tyler Hansen          7   Fergus Falls              15:46.0  8:28 
   69  14/18    645 Isaac Wicklund        7   Moorhead                  15:49.2  8:30 
   70  11/15    581 Sawyer Votava         7   Fergus Falls              15:55.0  8:33 
   71   9/12    697 Grant Helgeland       7   Roseau                    15:58.6  8:35 
   72   7/9     805 Micah Deboer          6   Thief River Falls         15:59.3  8:35 
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   73  11/14    756 Henry Sweere          7   Perham                    16:07.1  8:39 
   74  12/15    575 Jayden Schmidt        8   Fergus Falls              16:08.3  8:40 
   75   8/9     793 Jarred Smith          8   Thief River Falls         16:12.1  8:42 
   76   4/6     599 Carter Tickel         7   Hawley                    16:16.5  8:44 
   77  12/14    754 Isaac Scheidecker     7   Perham                    16:19.4  8:46 
   78   9/9     792 Cody Sele             8   Thief River Falls         16:21.7  8:47 
   79  13/14    677 Caleb McKye           9   Perham                    16:29.3  8:51 
   80   2/2     800 Brandon Ostoorne      8   Pelican Rapids            16:29.4  8:51 
   81  10/12    689 Zach Bennett          7   Roseau                    16:46.9  9:01 
   82  13/15    568 Jacob Marvel          8   Fergus Falls              16:51.4  9:03 
   83   8/13    515 Timber Guardipee      6   Bemidji                   16:51.8  9:03 
   84   9/12    819 Emanuel Ciriaco       7   Willmar                   16:53.8  9:04 
   85  14/15    569 Tanner McGary         7   Fergus Falls              17:02.2  9:09 
   86   9/13    523 Nick Palmer           8   Bemidji                   17:03.7  9:10 
   87  15/18    603 Gavin Bakke           7   Moorhead                  17:08.6  9:12 
   88  10/13    530 Joseph Rowland        7   Bemidji                   17:17.7  9:17 
   89   5/6     596 George Pasche         7   Hawley                    17:23.6  9:20 
   90  14/14    760 Colton Ditterich      7   Perham                    17:23.7  9:20 
   91  11/12    712 Henry Sanford         7   Roseau                    17:40.9  9:30 
   92  12/12    691 Wyatt Cameron         7   Roseau                    17:48.5  9:34 
   93  10/12    816 Adam Dawson           6   Willmar                   17:51.4  9:35 
   94  11/13    525 Ryan Pfleger          6   Bemidji                   17:55.8  9:38 
   95  16/18    635 Keenan Prigelmeier    8   Moorhead                  18:01.7  9:41 
   96  17/18    634 Tanner Paulson        7   Moorhead                  18:17.0  9:49 
   97  15/15    573 Andrew Rasmusson      8   Fergus Falls              18:21.2  9:51 
   98  11/12    715 Alex Broadwell        9   Willmar                   18:53.4 10:09 
   99  18/18    620 Doug Hjermstad        7   Moorhead                  19:34.3 10:30 
  100  12/13    522 Ethan Oakes           6   Bemidji                   19:48.0 10:38 
  101  12/12    741 Shawn U'Ren           7   Willmar                   19:49.2 10:38 
  102   6/6     588 Solomon Carlson       9   Hawley                    19:58.2 10:43 
  103  13/13    524 Peter Paquette        8   Bemidji                   22:25.7 12:02 
  104   3/3     547 Dane Nelson           7   DGF                       23:08.4 12:25 


